GPT-15000 NPI Announcement_E 1
ISO-9001 CERTIFIED MANUFACTURER
GOOD WILL INSTRUMENT CO., LTD.
T
E
L
:
8

New Product Announcement
This document allows GW Instek’s partners to quickly grasp product’s main features,
FAB and ordering information.
Intelligent Safety Analyzer
GPT-15000 NPI Announcement_E 2
ISO-9001 CERTIFIED MANUFACTURER
GOOD WILL INSTRUMENT CO., LTD.
T
E
L
:
8
8
6
-
2
-
2
2
6
8
0
3
8
9
F
A
X
:
8
8
6
2
2
2
6
8
0
6
3
9
GPT-15000 Series Electrical Safety Analyzer
New Product Announcement
GW Instek introduces the flagship model (500VA output capacity)
safety analyzer-the GPT-15000 series, which is the first safety
analyzer in the world to comply with IEC 61010-2-034 (Safety
requirement for electrical requirement for measurement, control
and laboratory use – particular requirements for measurement
equipment for insulation resistance and test equipment for electric strength), which stipulates that the
requirements of the software and hardware interfaces must be followed while designing high voltage
and insulation resistance test and measurement instruments so as to ensure that users are provided
with necessary protection and warning while using the instruments.
The GPT-15000 series safety analyzer has four models: GPT-15004 features AC/DC withstanding
voltage test, insulation resistance test, AC ground bond test and continuity test; GPT-15003 conducts
AC/DC withstanding voltage test, insulation resistance test, and continuity test; GPT-15002 carries out
AC/DC withstanding voltage test and continuity test; GPT-15001 executes  AC withstanding voltage
test and continuity test. The entire series provides an output capacity of 500VA and utilizes a
high-efficient PWM amplifier to effectively exclude the influence from the fluctuating input voltage or
distorted waveforms so as to guarantee a stable high-voltage output while conducting AC
withstanding voltage test on the DUT to meet the safety regulations such as IEC、EN、UL、CSA、GB、

3
9
Ordering information
GPT-15004      AC 500VA AC/DC/IR/GB Electrical Safety Analyzer
GPT-15003      AC 500VA AC/DC/IR Electrical Safety Analyzer
GPT-15002      AC 500VA AC/DC Withstanding Voltage Electrical Safety Analyzer
GPT-15001      AC 500VA AC Withstanding Voltage Electrical Safety Analyzer
 (*) Two years warranty, excluding accessories
Included Accessories
Quick Start Guide x 1, CD x1(completed user manual), Power cord x 1,
Interlock key x 1, Remote terminal Cable GHT-119 x 1,
Test lead GHT-115 x 1 for GPT-15003/15002/15001
Test lead GHT-115 x 1, GTL-215 x 1 for GPT-15004
Option
Opt.1 GPIB card
Opt.2 LAN card
Optional Accessories
GHT-113     High Voltage Test Pistol
GHT-117     High Voltage Adapter Box
GHT-117(EU)  High Voltage Adapter Box
GHT-118     High Voltage / Ground Bond Adapter Box
GHT-118(EU)  High Voltage / Ground Bond Adapter Box
GHT-205     High Voltage Test Probe
GTL-232     RS232C Cable, 9-pin Female to 9-pin, null Modem for Computer
GTL-246     USB Cable, A-B type, approx. 1.2m
GTL-248     GPIB Cable, approx. 2m
GRA-440     Rack Adapter Panel (19’, 4U)
Should you have any questions on the GPT-15000 announcement, please don’t hesitate to contact
us.
Sincerely yours,
Overseas Sales Department
Good Will Instrument Co., Ltd